
Registration First Name Registration Last Name Registration Email Address City State Job title Organization Phone Number
Cassandra Fontenot ifontenot@porthouston.com
Sommer Freeman sfreeman@porthouston.com
Greg Garrison greg.garrison@harperbro.com
Michael Zhang michael.zhang@environeerconsulting.com 5000 Gulf Fwy, Bldg 4 Houston TX Managing Consultant Environeer Engineering Consulting 12148866684
Casey Tropp casey.tropp@strlco.com 20810 Ferbush Dr Houston Texas Estimator Texas Sterling Construction 2105725007
Garrett Stearns garrett.stearns@williamcharles.com 833 Featherstone Rd Rockford il Senior Estimator Ragnar Benson 8156544700
Elizabeth Steamc estemac@satpon.com 11750 Katy Freeway, Suite 500 Houston TX Sr. Director, Business Development Satterfield & Pontikes Construction 713.996.1300
S Prakash Malla pmalla@posillicoinc.com 11000 Richmond Ave Houston Texas Sr. Estimator Posillico  Civil 2816245257
Justin Wenner jwenner@northstar.com 16421 Aldine Westfield Houston TX VP Business Development NorthStar D and R, Inc. 2814495911
Brenda Ruiz bruiz@porthouston.com
Dean Ainuddin nainuddin@porthouston.com
Garrett Stearns garrett.stearns@williamcharles.com 833 Featherstone Rd Rockford il Senior Estimator Ragnar Benson 8156544700
Patrick Mann pmann@walshgroup.com 1411 Greenway Drive Irving Texas Senior Project Manager Archer Western Construction 7132137366
Todd Granato tgranato@satpon.com
Yvette Camel-Smith ysmith@porthouston.com
Andrew Janczak ajanczak@satpon.com 11750 Katy Freeway, Suite 500 Houston Texas Estimator Satterfield & Pontikes Construction 713-351-1662
Ian Sequeira ian.sequeira@aecom.com
Charlie Matto charles.matto@spawglass.com 13800 West Road Houston Texas Estimator SpawGlass Civil Construction 281-970-5300
Alberto Foster afoster@porthouston.com
Robert Rocha Robert.Rocha@eeo.hctx.net
Ryan Baker ryan.baker@russellmarinellc.com 16740 East Freeway Channelview Texas Project Manager Russell Marine LLC 9365202738
Jacob Sadler jsadler@northstar.com 16421 Aldine Westfield Houston TX Estimator NorthStar D and R, Inc. 2814495911
Rodney Woodham rwoodham@agpeltz.com 2608 Commerce Blvd. Birmingham Alabama Estimator A.G. Peltz Group, LLC (205) 849-1569
Shelly Maranto shelly@contractorssourceinc.com PO BOX 2515 Cypress Tx Professional Account Manager Contractor's Source Inc. 713-553-8204
Jeremiah Crespo jcrespo@rollconllc.com 8611 Derrington Rd Houston Texas Business Development Manager Rollcon, LLC 4699876071
Conner Whitfield cwhitfield@walshgroup.com 1411 Greenway Dr Irving TX Assistant PM Archer Western 7133057771
Tyler Williams tyler@nolimitconstructionsvc.com 1020 West Loop North #270 Houston TX Project Manager No Limit Construction Services, LLC 8327153398
Felipe Banda fbanda@walshgroup.com 1411 Greenway Dr. Irving Texas Lead Estimator Archer Western Construction, LLC 210-825-0195
John Osborn john@burrereng.com
Jeffery Ledlow jledlow@satpon.com 11750 Katy Frwy Houston TX Sr. Estimator Satterfield & Pontikes Const 7139961347
Zack Moore zmoore@pfeifferandson.com 116 N. 16th St. La Porte TX Project Manager Pfeiffer & Son, LTD. 7138992181
Adam Sisson adam.sisson@aecom.com 3120 Southwest Freeway Houston Texas Project Engineer AECOM 4843268441
Eric Burrer eric@burrereng.com
Timothy Maune tmaune@rollconllc.com 8611 Derrington Rd Houston TX Director of Operations Rollcon LLC 8329069510
Viridiana Salinas vsalinas@satpon.com 11750 Katy Freeway #500 Houston texas Senior marketing coordinator Satterfield & Pontikes Construction 713.996.1300
Davis Johnston djohnston@mccarthy.com 11930 California Sister Dr Humble TX Estimating Manager McCarthy 7132527038
Charlie Fote Charlie@satpon.com
Yatin Dhadake yatin.dhadake@intertek.com 3730 Dacoma Street Houston TX Staff Engineer Professional Service Industries, Inc. 7132242047
Seth Jeffrey sjeffrey@satpon.com 11750 Katy Frwy Houston TX Director of Scheduling Satterfield & Pontikes 7139961368
Davis Johnston djohnston@mccarthy.com 11930 California Sister Dr Humble TX Estimating Manager McCarthy 7132527038
Harvey Ross hross@porthouston.com
Braden Keith braden@grantmackayco.com
Danielle Norton danorton@walshgroup.com 1411 Greenway Drive Irving TX Senior Proposal Coordinator Archer Western Construction 9724578500
Margot Campbell mcampbell@porthouston.com
Omar Mitri omitri@posillicoinc.com 11000 Richmond Ave Suite 100 Houston TX Regional Director Posillico Civil, Inc. 6025506356
Tyson Deklavs tyson.deklavs@fabcous.com 13835 Beaumont Hwy Houston Texas National Account Executive FABco, LLC 8322057292
Vince Hernandez vince@hccmaterials.net 1800 Holmes Rd Houston TX President of Sales Houston Crushed Concrete 8324430939
Kenny Napper kenny.napper@hayselectrical.com 5939 Albert Dr. Humble Texas Vice President Hays Electrical Service 713-299-2903
Glenn Cebrun glenn.cebrun@intertek.com 3730 Dacoma Street Houston TX Manager - Special Projects Professional Service Industries, Inc. 7132242047
Conner Whitfield cwhitfield@walshgroup.com 1411 Greenway Dr Irving TX Assistant PM Archer Western 7133057771
Michael Magraw mmagraw@northstar.com 16421 Aldine Westfield Houston TX President NorthStar D and R, Inc. 2814495911
Ross Talbot rtalbot@porthouston.com
Christopher Hensler chensler@rabinegroup.com 3515 Longmire Dr. Suite B 332 College Station tx Project Manager Rabine Compacted Concrete 2198059114
Jeff Hanak jeff.hanak@williamcharles.com 833 Featherstone Rd Rockford IL Project Executive Ragnar Benson 815-218-9643
Chris Swanson chris.swanson@williamcharles.com 833 Featherstone Rd Rockford IL General Superintendent Ragnar Benson 815-509-3745
Garrett Stearn garrett.stearn@williamcharles.com 833 Featherstone Rd Rockford IL Senior Estimator Ragnar Benson 815-312-7791
Travis Kirby tkirby@satpon.com 11750 Katy Freeway, Suite 500 Houston Texas Senior Scheduler Satterfield & Pontikes Construction, Inc. 7133511669
Fernando Paredes fparedes@posillicoinc.com 11100 Richmond Ave. HOUSTON Texas Estimator Posillico 8322734954
George Halvorsen georgeh@royalelect.com 8481 Carbide Ct Sacramento CA Chief Estimator Royal Electric Company 916-226-2100
Rebecca Fletcher rebeccaf@royalelect.com 8481 Carbide Ct Sacramento CA Estimator Royal Electric Company 916-226-2100
Don Davis ddavis@banicki.com 20810 Fernbush Lane Houston TX Vice President - Texas Sterling - Banicki, JV LLC Heavy Civil Contractor 2818219091
Kolitha Karunaratne kolitha.karunaratne@intertek.com 3730 Dacoma Street Houston TX CMT Department Manager - Regional Engineer Professional Service Industries, Inc. 7132242047
Mark Browne mbrowne@fordeconst.com 6842 Calle Lozano Houston Tx Chief Estimator Forde Construction Company, Inc. 713-576-6288
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Greg Garrison greg.garrison@harperbro.com 654 N. Sam Houston Pkwy East; Suite 330 Houston Texas Senior Project Manager Harper Brothers Construction 8329539793
Curtis Schopp curtis.schopp@nssccorp.com 6755 S old state road 37 Bloomington Indiana VP National Salvage 812-320-0304


